
Student Services Department

Freedom High School

Contact Information 2023-2024

Mrs. Maria Caliari
Maria.Aguado@ocps.net Assistant Principal 810 Extension

6085606
MAIN NUMBER FOR FHS: 407-816-5600 AND DIAL EXT.

Grade/
Last Names

School
Counselors

Email Office Phone
Extension

9th-12th A - CH Ms. Pichardo Valerie.Pichardo@ocps.net 806 6085666
9th-12th CI - GH Mr. Johnson Arthur.JohnsonII@ocps.net 807 6085667
9th-12th GI - MARQ Mrs. Porter Keila.Porter@ocps.net 813 6085698
9th-12th MARR - PERE Mrs. Henderson Trisha.Henderson@ocps.net 808 6082465
9th-12th PERF - SC Mr. Harkins Tim.Harkins@ocps.net 811 6085659
9th-12th SD - Z Ms. Jones Daynelle.Jones@ocps.net 812 6085661
College & Career 9th-12th Mrs. Dotson Jill.Dotson@ocps.net 802 6085607
Student Services Support
12th Grade

Mrs. Gargano Janell.Gargano@ocps.net 809 6085647

Alpha Deans Email Office Phone
Extension

A - F Mr. Youtz Charles.Youtz@ocps.net 116 6085622
G - O Ms. Boujaber Nicolle.Boujaber-Diederichs@ocps.net 115 6085700
P - Z Mr. Bush David.Bush@ocps.net 402A 6085638

Mrs. Sandra Cadiz
Sandra.Cadiz@ocps.net

Reception and
Parent Teacher Conferences

801 6085656

Ms. Jelitsa Robles Grau
Jelitsa.Roblesgrau@ocps.net

Reception and
Transcripts

801 6085603

Ms. Manika Nelson
Manika.Nelson@ocps.net

Records
A - Z

803 6085639

Mrs. Michelle Flynn
Michelle.Flynn@ocps.net

Registrar
A - Z

814 6085813

Dr. Yates-Riley (“Dr. Yates”)
Veronica.Yates-Riley@ocps.net

Orange Technical College/Career
& Technical Education (CTE)

519B 6082358

Ms. Lainey Dorris
Lainey.Dorris@ocps.net

SAFE Coordinator 620C 6085649

Ms. Janae Wright
Janae.Wright@ocps.net

School Based Social Worker 620A 6082366

Mrs. Terri Pope Hellmund
Terri.PopeHellmund@ocps.net

504 & Gifted Coordinator 805 6085668

Mrs. Kimberly Mercilus
Kimberly.Mercilus@ocps.net

ESE Staffing Specialist 120 6082424

Ms. Yadira Lopez-Nieves
Yadira.LopezNieves@ocps.net

ESOL Compliance Specialist 203 6082423
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